Tarefas

#

Projeto

Tipo

Titulo

Situacao

Prioridade

Atribuido para

Inicio

Data prevista

% Terminado

508

PROEN - Pré-Reitoria de
Ensino

Desafio
Estratégico

15. Formagao de cidaddos capazes de
transformar a realidade social

N&o Iniciada

Normal

PROEN Reitoria

01/01/2019

10/12/2021

100

18/05/2024

1/1
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